National Championships Switzerland ME - Road Race | 2018

procyclingstats.com

01/07/2018 | 200km | 35 starting
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AKR DORING Jonas

AKR FROIDEVAUXRobin—
AKR BiSSEGGER Stefanm—
LPC SPENGLER Mario
VOL BADICATTIMatteo—
AKR SUTERJjoet—

BMC WYSSDanito—

BMC KUNG Stefan

AMO STUSSI Colin

BMC BOHLTom—

MTS ALBASINIMichael—
BMC SCHAR Michael

TFS RAST Grégory

GFC MORABITO Steve
ALM FRANK Mathias

TKA HOLLENSTEIN Reto

SUI19980920
SUI19981017
SUI19980913
SUI19970822
SUI19920730
SUI19981025
SUI19850826
SUI19931116
SUI19930604
SUI19940117
SUI19801220
SUI19860929
SUI19800117
SUI19830130
SUI19861209
SUI19850822
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ILU PELLAUD Simon

VOL SCHELLING Patrick

HCA LIENHARD Fabian

VOL THALMANN Rotand—
ALM DILLIER Silvan

GFC REICHENBACH Sébastien
BMC FRANKINY Kilian

VOL FRIESECKE Gian

TSC PAGEDyfam—
BIC DELCO Lorenzo

AKR RUTTIMANNJanm—
AKR BRUHRLMANN-Simon—
AKR SELENATHNfCO—
VOL RUEGG tukas—

AKR PAROZ Justin

AKR BANZER Gordian

SUI19921106
SUI19900501
SUI19930903
SUI19930805
SUI19900803
SUI19890528
SUI19940126
SUI19941126
SUI19931105
SUI19950320
SUI19950807
SUI19950311
SUI19960730
SUI19960909
SUI19960323
SUI19960611



